
CCC
CC
CC

CCCCC
CCCCC
CCCCC
CCCCC
CCCCC
CCCCC

H
H

H
H

H
H

H
H

H
H

H
H

H
H

H
H

H
H

H
H

H

ÄQ

ÄQ

ÄQ
ÄQ

R

R

R

R

R

R

ÄQ
R

R

R

R
R

R

R

R

R

R

R

R

R

R

R

R

R

R

R

R

R

R

R

R

R

R

R

R
R

R

R

R

R

R

R

R

R

R

R

R

R
R

RR

R

R

R

R

R

R

R
R

R

R

R

R

R

R

R

R

R

R

R

R

R

R

R

R

R

R

R

R

R

R

R

R

R

R

R

R

R R

R

R

R

R

R

R

"

8

!

O

O

g

IND
IAN          RESERVATION

          BO
UN

DARY

Red
Hi l l

T 29 N
T 28 N

6603 6485

Check Dam

6650

6929

6634

6518

Corral

28 27 26 25 30 29 28 27

3433323136353433

R 
6 

E
R 

7 
E

T 29 N
T 28 N

Bush
Tank

Red Hill
Tank

Rough House
Tank

Tappan

Wash

6981 6913 6841

6805

6858

6976

6938

30 29 28

333231

T 29 N
T 28 N

L i t t l e

L
O

W
E

R
B

A
S

I
N

IN
DI

AN
RE

SE
RV

AT
IO

N
BO

UN
DA

RY

C o l o r a do
R i v e r

G o r g e

N A V A J O

CANYON
U P P E R

B A S I N

LE
E

De
ad

Ind
ian

Can
yo

n

G R A Y

R I M
C O C O N I N O

I N D I A N       R E S E R V A T I O N

K
A

I
B

A
B

 
 

 
 

 
N

A
T

I
O

N
A

L
 

 
 

 
 

F
O

R
E

S
T

M O U N T A I N

RE
SE

RV
AT

IO
N

BO
UN

DA
RY

COCONINO

RIM

ROAD

IN
D

IA
N

T 30 N
T 29 N

R 
6 

E
R 

7 
E

L I T TL E

C O L O R A D O

RIVE
R

Petroglyphs
Tank

6673 5628

5590

5480

5512

5433

5718

5469

5398

5502

5034

5510

6518

6432

6417

6305

5747

5388

5368

5336

5276

5314

5459

5459

5576

6310

6306
6350

6229

6307

6285

6065

5510

5402
Viewpoint

Drill Hole

6386

7111

7124

7038

7145

6850

6218

7064

7058

7030

7113

6953
6841

7005

6814

6854

6780
6864

6982

6979
7027

7006

7087

6995 6898
6649

6658

6752

6619

6532

Coconino

Coco Nino 7192

BM
6130

BM
5659

BM
5407

BM
6305

Gravel
Pit

Gravel
Pit

Hellhole
Bend

Saddle Horn
RockMule Shoe

Bend

9

1516

21 22 23

262728

33 34 35

345634

9 10 7 8 9 10

151617181516

21 22

28 27

23

26 25

19

30

20

29

21

28 27

22

T 30 N
T 29 N

R 
6 

E
R 

7 
E

Smiley
Tank

Lee

Ca nyon

N A T I O N A L       F O R E S T

RIM

ROAD

COCONINO

Deer

Tank

Wash

6628

6594

6383

6434

6323

6492

6299

6190

61036201

6184

6249

6313

6957
6939

7079

7060

7091

7159 7078

7138

7119

7095

7106

7053

6977

6951
6967

7022

BM
6897

BM
6394

West
Coconino

AG&F
Trick Tank

7 8 9

161718

19 20 21

282930

31 32 33

456

7 8 9

1617
18

19 20

29

21

28

T 30 N
T 29 N

Buff Tank

Bull
Tank

Upper Cabin Tank

Cabin
Tank

Upper
Saddle Horse Tank

Upper
CO Tank

Deer Wash
Tank

Seeley
Tank Saddle Horse

Tank

Lower Basin
Tank

L
O

W
E

R

LITTLE

COLORADO

RIVER

5281

5482
5197

5576

5611

5635

5935

6487

5650

Corral

Check Dam

INDIAN  R ES  BDY

KAI BAB
5600

5561

5324

5165

5454

5385

5408

5614

5784

NAT ION AL    F OREST

Black R ock
5773

Basin

9

BO
UN

DA
RY

BO
UN

DA
RY

PA
RK

RE
SE

RV
AT

IO
N

NA
TI

O
NA

L
IN

D
IA

N

BOUNDA RY

66016919

7009

K A I B A B    N A T I O N A L    F O R E S T

6930

6925

6757

7 8 9

T 31 N

Navajo Tank

T 31 N
T 30 N T 30 N

12344

12

12
11

1110
10

1314

24

25

36

R 
6 

E
R 

7 
E

12

1211

1314

24

56

BM 6097

BOUNDA RY

NATIONAL

FOREST BOUNDA RY

BO
UN

DA
RY

NA
TI

ON
AL

FO
RE

ST

FOREST
NATIONAL

BOUNDARY

111°38'0"W

111°38'0"W

111°39'0"W

111°39'0"W

111°40'0"W

111°40'0"W

111°41'0"W

111°41'0"W

111°42'0"W

111°42'0"W

111°43'0"W

111°43'0"W

111°44'0"W

111°44'0"W

111°45'0"W

111°45'0"W

36
°0'

0"N

36
°0'

0"N

35
°59

'0"
N

35
°59

'0"
N

35
°58

'0"
N

35
°58

'0"
N

35
°57

'0"
N

35
°57

'0"
N

35
°56

'0"
N

35
°56

'0"
N

35
°55

'0"
N

35
°55

'0"
N

35
°54

'0"
N

35
°54

'0"
N

35
°53

'0"
N

35
°53

'0"
N

Arizona

Utah

Decision Support for Aerial Fire Retardant Avoidance

Note: This map is solely intended to depict relevant Threatened, Endangered, 
Proposed, Candidate, and Sensitive Species, along with streams and water 
bodies as a planning tool for decisions with regard to aerial fire retardant avoidance. February 29, 2016
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